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Posts and Telecommunication Division Recruitment Test-2017
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Post : Steno Typist cum Computer Oper tor
Qualified Candidates for Viva Voce

Results in order of Roll

‘{’\ Gl !r

__Roll __Raoll __Roll __Roll __Roll __Roll

30100020 30100029 30100036 30100084 30100122 30100125
30100127 30100131 30100140 30100154 30100162 30100179
30100189 30100193 30100195 30100210 30100227 30100234
30100244 30100296 30100315 30100320 30100333 30100353
30100393 30100405 30100407 30100431 30100441 30100484
30100487 30100547 30100571 30100582 30100621 30100636
30100659 30100668 30100677 30100711 30100791 30100793
30100799 30100805 30100812 30100813 30100818 30100857
30100874 30100903 30100943 30100967 30100980 30101024
30101043 30101059 30101070 30101120 30101121 30101143
30101145 30101151 30101168 30101183 30101229 30101243
30101299 30101312 30101325 30101371 30101372 30101403
30101406 30101415 30101434 30101455 30101478 30101485
30101489 30101505 30101530 30101533 30101545 30101550
30101574 30101582 30101613 30101617 30101623 30101645
30101650 30101653 30101674 30101693 30101696 30101706
30101725 30101729 30101738 30101749 30101753 30101783
30101790 30101819 30101833 30101859 30101881 30101916
30101923 30101933 30101951 30102031 30102065 30102075
30102088 30102091 30102097 30102127 30102144 30102168
30102182 30102214 30102221 30102234 30102255 30102278
30102298 30102301 30102302 30102320 30102331 30102350
30102362 30102373 30102374 30102401 30102438 30102493

Professor le{e\grl;l Md. Delwar Hossain
Faculty of Arts
Total: 138 University of Dhaka
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Posts and Telecommunication Division Recruitment Test-2017

Post : Computer Operator
Qualified Candidates for Viva Voce

Results in order of Roll
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_Roll _Roll _Roll —Roll —Roll _Roll
30200008 30200024 30200046 30200060 30200074 30200098
30200104 30200136 30200140 30200148 30200218 30200225
30200254 30200257 30200284 30200285 30200289 30200354
30200364 30200372 30200396 30200400 30200514 30200526
30200538 30200542 30200544 30200553 30200566 30200597
30200599 30200615 30200627 30200634 30200655 30200669
30200673 30200702 30200703 30200706 30200721 30200743
30200774 30200795 30200800 30200810 30200823 30200845
30200864 30200901 30200917 30200934 30200943 30201002
30201003 30201019 30201036 30201108 30201109 30201112
30201116 30201128 30201150
Professor Drl.3 22# Md. Delwar Hossain
Faculty of Arts
Total: 63 University of Dhaka
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Roll
30300028

30300571
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and Telecommunication Division Recruitment Test-20

Post : Cashier

Qualified Candidates for Viva Voce

Results in order of Roll

Roll
30300134

Total :

Roll
30300335

7

Roll
30300448
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Roll __Roll
30300456 30300520

o

Professor Dr. Abu Md, Delwar Hossain
Dean
Faculty of Arts
University of Dhaka




Posts and Telecommunication Division Recruitment Test-201

Roll
30400292

30400731
30401335
30401536
30402718
30403161
30403653
30403938
30404513
30405264
30405538
30406488
30406873
30407340
30407873
30408440
30409451
30410040
30410722
30410961
30411443
30411781
30412652

Qualified Candidates for Viva Voce

Results in order of Roll

Roll
30400348

30400801
30401336
30401678
30402845
30403362
30403676
30404011
30404521
30405343
30405713
30406522
30406923
30407423
30407886
30408609
30409455
30410337
30410798
30411039
30411496
30411978

Roll
30400487

30401079
30401445
30401872
30402949
30403463
30403682
30404160
30404587
30405347
30405996
30406731
30406968
30407508
30408162
30408996
30409505
30410356
30410848
30411076
30411507
30412379

Total: 133

Roll
30400503

30401211
30401452
30401894
30403084
30403554
30403812
30404242
30405139
30405452
30406073
30406798
30406984
30407525
30408179
30409033
30409738
30410449
30410854
30411204
30411601
30412427

Post : Office Assistant Cum Computer Typis

SN
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Roll
30400528

30401240
30401467
30402013
30403099
30403573
30403864
30404440
30405223
30405496
30406091
30406868
30407092
30407610
30408183
30409051
30409880
30410671
30410893
30411280
30411636
30412431

Roli
30400649

30401321
30401492
30402315
30403139
30403600
30403916
30404471
30405230
30405520
30406334
30406871
30407155
30407849
30408438
30409153
30409930
30410687
30410927
30411326
30411717
30412573

&,

Professor Dr. Abu Md. Delwar Hossain

Dean
Faculty of Arts

University of Dhaka
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;osts and Telecommunication Division Recruitment Test- 2
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Post : Office Shohayak

Qualified Candidates for Viva Voce

Results in order of Roll

M%ﬂn A ’\‘Z‘Eiﬂ

—Roll_ _Roll _Roll —Roll —Roll —Roll

30500021 30500046 30500074 30500115 30500434 30500609
30501012 30501096 30501486 30501539 30501575 30501721
30501786 30501938 30502014 30502025 30502183 30502207
30502250 30502251 30502354 30502359 30502384 30502394
30502417 30502423 30502485 30502552 30502582 30502598
30502652 30502890 30503027 30503064 30503103 30503280
30503435 30503902 30503921 30504162 30504298 30504369
30504411 30504458 30504472 30504478 30504666 30504693
30504753 30504921 30504964 30505102 30505107 30505162
30505263 30505391 30505477 30505571 30505731 30505810
30505817 30505852 30505884 30505990 30506172 30506235
30506303 30506502 30506552 30506580 30506596 30506619
30506731 30506896 30507248 30507393 30507430 30507598
30507906 30508469 30508628 30508670 30508682 30508690
30508818 30508958 30509060 30509071 30509073 30509094
30509202 30509208 30509228 30509256 30509305 30509337
30509465 30509521 30509523 30509573 30509598 30509634
30509761 30509763 30509885 30510005 30510048 30510082
30510206 30510302 30510446 30510473 30510524 30510539
30510578 30510603 30510604 30510655 30510658 30510720
30510836 30511094 30511180 30511393 30511417 30511655
30511749 30511751 30511923 30512263 30512282 30512488
30512585 30512600 30512636 30512783 30512814 30512873
30512918 30513109 30513228 30513241 30513309 30513313

G-
Professor DBQ;’# Md. Delwar Hossain
Faculty of Arts
Total: 144 University of Dhaka



ssts and Telecommunication Division Recruitment Test-

Post : Office Shohayak
Qualified Candidates for Viva Voce

Roll
30513328

30513842
30514300
30514593
30515549
30516009
30516579
30517073
30517590
30518068

Results in order of Roll

Roll
30513413

30513853
30514399
30514710
30515755
30516054
30516817
30517265
30517712

Total :

Roll
30513528

30514055
30514402
30514963
30515775
30516257
30516946
30517295
30517877

199

Roll
30513545

30514072
30514418
30515079
30515894
30516380
30516994
30517380
30517971

P

Roll
30513567

30514164
30514523
30515122
30515933
30516394
30517030
30517546
30518016

(-

Roll
30513804

30514294
30514591
30515420
30515982
30516509
30517068
30517558
30518040

Professor Dr. Abu Md. Delwar Hossain
Dean

Faculty of Arts

University of Dhaka



